Available Course List for the Second Registration in the Spring Term 2025

The following courses are available for the CIE courses. Please note that registration for the other courses except for courses listed below has been closed.

Course Name

International Japanese Studies in
Global Perspective B-3 01

International Japanese Studies in
Global Perspective B—4 01

Introduction to International Relations
for Global Leaders 01

Advanced Studies on International
Relations for Global Leaders 01

Introduction to Global Studies:Basics of
American Politics 01

Introduction to Global Studies:Basics of
American Politics 01

Global Studies Seminar:American
Politics and Legislative Process 01

Global Studies Seminar:American
Politics and Legislative Process 01

Readings in Society and
Politics:Globalization(spring) 01

Center for International Education

202554 A 5H

Instructor Name Credit
DAVIS JR, John Henry 2
DAVIS JR, John Henry 2
TANABE, Juichiro 1
TANABE, Juichiro 1
NAKABAYASHI, Mieko 1
NAKABAYASHI, Mieko 1
NAKABAYASHI, Mieko 1
NAKABAYASHI, Mieko 1
NAKABAYASHI, Mieko 2

Annual Dividend

1st year and above

1st year and above

1st year and above

1st year and above

1st year and above

1st year and above

1st year and above

1st year and above

1st year and above

Term

spring quarter

summer quarter

spring quarter

summer quarter

spring quarter

summer quarter

spring quarter

summer quarter

spring semester

Day and Time

01:Thur.3@02:Fri.3

01:Thur.3@02:Fri.3

01:Tues.5

01:Tues.5

01:Mon .4

01:Mon.4

01:Mon.5

01:Mon.5

01:Tues.4

Registered
Students

11

20

14

14

16

Capacity

30

20

30

30

20

20

20

20

20

Open Seats

19

13

10

22

12

13
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